
2011-2012         Contact Information, last updated December 3, 2011

Village Yr Name Phone Email Mailing address

1 Bar Neck 14 Steve Bailey 410 886-9878 stephenmbailey@gmail.com 4984 Bar Neck Road. Tilghman, MD 21671

2 Bellevue 11 Jacqueline Greene 410 745-5320 jgreene@atlanticbb.net 5659 Gates Street. Royal Oak, MD  21662

3 Bozman 12 Janet Hammed (Vice Chairman) 410 745-2797 janetbhammed@hotmail.com 23084 Twin Pines Road.  Bozman, MD  21612.

4 Bruceville 11 Margaret Ann "Peggy" Thomas(Sec.) 410 822-7270 rwthomas@myshorelink.com 31597 Bruceville Road.  Trappe MD 21673.

5 Claiborne 13 Kirke Harper 410 745-9348 kirke.harper@gmail.com 10426 Claiborne Road.  Claiborne MD  21624.

6 Copperville            VACANCY

7 Cordova 12 Howard Callahan, Sr. (714-2902) 410 364-5997 htc@atlanticbb.net 11416 Kitty’s Corner Road.  Cordova, MD  21625

8 Fairbank 13 Janice Pifer 410 886-2013 JanicePifer@msn.com 4944 Fairbank Road.  Tilghman MD 21617

9 Ivy Town 12 Marcia Potter 410 476-3233 auntmarti58@gmail.com 6084 Manadier Road.  Easton, MD 21601

10 Longwoods 14 Joseph Secrist 410 822-7274 navypointmd@yahoo.com 11638 Longwoods Road.  Easton MD 21601.

11 McDaniel 14 Herbert Hickman 410 745-9241 supersailor1@atlanticbb.net 9701 Tilghman Island Road. McDaniel, MD 

12 Neavitt 13 George Zachmann 410 745-6985 gzachmann@zyteq.com PO Box 93.  Neavitt MD 21652

13 Newcomb 14 Frank Cavanaugh (Chairman) 410 745-5343 frankandgail@atlanticbb.net 25736 St. Michaels Road.  PO Box 126.  Newcomb MD  21653

14 Royal Oak 12 Steve Luethy 410 745-0197 shluethy@gmail.com 26153 Royal Oak Road.  Easton MD 21601.

15 Sherwood 13 Merton "Mert" Jarboe 410 886-2307 captmert@aol.com 7529 Sherwood Road. PO Box 58.  Sherwood, MD  21665

16 Skipton          VACANCY

17 Tilghman 12 Jacqueline "Jacque" O'Neil 443 362-0990 jacque.oneil@oneiltaxteam.com 6020 Sunset Lane.  Tilghman MD 21671

18 Tunis Mills 13 Carol Ludwigsen 410 822-3813 artludwigsen@atlanticbb.net 26305 Tunis Mills Rd.  Easton, MD 21601

19 Unionville 14 Harriette Lowery 410 770-8874 hlowery@chesapeake.edu 26990 Tunis Mills Road.  Easton MD  21601.

20 Williamsburg          VACANCY

21 Wittman 12 Maureen "Mo" Herbert 410 745-4032 moherbert@bluecrab.org PO Box 143.  Wittman MD 21676
22 Wye Mills          VACANCY

ALTERNATES

Bar Neck Jerome "Jerry" Alanko 410 886-2649 eveningstars@verizon.net 4855 Bar Neck Road.  Tilghman, MD  21671

Bar Neck William "Bill" Byrne 410 886-2623 williambyrne@skipjack.chesapeake.edu PO Box 358.  5171 Feather Lane.  Tilghman MD 21671

Tilghman Jerry Freibaum 410 886-2116 jfreibaum@aol.com

Bozman Mary Bryan marywbryan@gmail.com PO Box 161.  Bozman MD  21612

Claiborne Barbara Reisert 410 745-6987 claiborne@goeaston.net 10449 Claiborne Road.  Claiborne, MD  21624.

Fairbank Gary Crawford 410 886-2418 bookbanktwo@verizon.net 4815 Fairbank Road.  PO Box 336.  Tilghman, MD 21671

McDaniel Albert "Al" Kubeluis 410 745-4239 kubeluis@atlanticbb.net 9223 Mallard Point Road.  McDaniel, MD  21647.

Neavitt Robert Jump 410 745-3056 robrtju@hotmail.com 6412 Bozman Neavitt Road.  Neavitt, MD 21652

Royal Oak Allan “Jay” Fox, Iv 410 745-8262 ajfox@ajfox.com 25913 Royal Oak Road.  PO Box 440.  Royal Oak, MD  21662.

Tilghman Ray Mayfield 410 886-2026 raymayfield@gmail.com 6050 Sunset Lane  Tilghman, MD 21671

Tunis Mills Rachel Papkin 410 822-6038 posy@atlanticbb.net 9702 Leeds Landing Circle Easton, MD 21601

Wye Mills Tracy Hodges 410 827-7078 tcohee@gofirsthome.com 13543 Rustling Oaks Drive.  Wye Mills MD 21679

Wye Mills Rev. Charlie Osberger 410 827-8853 wrectory@intercom.net Wye Rectory.  14084 Old Wye Mills Rd.  Wye Mills MD 21679

VILLAGE CENTER BOARD
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